
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
August 2023

 17

9

Sunday

Immanuel Lutheran Church

109:00am Ninth Sunday after Trinity 
Missions: Orphan Grain Train
10:30am Bible Study
Greeter: Huebner
Usher: Oliver Louden
Servers: Chery Christinson/Cayli Christinson
Acolyte/Crucifer: Alivia/Finn 
Elder: Steve Haase 
Cleaning: Mintle 

23

 7

 18

 8

 15

 29

19 8:00am Council Meeting
9:00am Tenth Sunday after Trinity 
10:30am Bible Study  
Greeter: Huedepohl
Usher: Joel R. Koepp
Servers: Barb Shell/Kistie Johnson 
Acolyte/Crucifer: Kaitlynn/Elizabeth 
Elder: Darlo Kelting
Cleaning: Roberts/Routier

 2  3

 22  24  26

 6

 51  4 

 28

11

 20

 14

 31

9:30am Confessions 
Study, Holy Cross, 
Carlisle

 27

12

 21
11:30am LWML

1:00pm Board of 
Evangelism & Missions

13  16

 25

 30

11:00am Bible Study

11:00am Bible Study

11:00am Bible Study

Altar Guild: Sittig

Altar Guild: Routier

Altar Guild: Routier

Altar Guild: Haase

2:00pm Elders Mtg

Higher Things Confirmation Camp: Camp Io-Dis-E-Ca

9:00am Eleventh Sunday after Trinity
10:30am Bible Study  
Greeter: Johnson
Usher: Lucas Bayer
Servers: Kris Gilman/Stephanie Eichenberger 
Acolyte/Crucifer: Sloane/Cole
Elder: Joel McDonough
Cleaning: Dale Schultz

9:00am Christian Education
10:30am Bible Study/Christian Education 
Greeter: Kadera
Usher: Ben Louden
Servers: Jan Mergen/Barb Shell
Acolyte/Crucifer: Alivia/Kaitlynn
Elder: Steve Haase
Cleaning: Kevin Schultz
Food Pantry Sunday

4:00-5:30pm 5th/6th Conf.
5:30-7:00pm 7th/8th Conf.

Pastor out of town




