August 2023

August 2020						
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
		1 Hig	2 her Things Confirmation C	3 amp: Camp lo-Dis-E-	4 Ca	5 Altar Guild: Sittig
			Pastor out o	of town		
9:00am Ninth Sunday after Trinity Missions: Orphan Grain Train 10:30am Bible Study Greeter: Huebner Usher: Oliver Louden Servers: Chery Christinson/Cayli Christinson Acolyte/Crucifer: Alivia/Finn Elder: Steve Haase Cleaning: Mintle	7	8	9	10 11:00am Bible Study		12 Altar Guild: Routier
8:00am Council Meeting 13 9:00am Tenth Sunday after Trinity 10:30am Bible Study Greeter: Huedepohl Usher: Joel R. Koepp Servers: Barb Shell/Kistie Johnson Acolyte/Crucifer: Kaitlynn/Elizabeth Elder: Darlo Kelting Cleaning: Roberts/Routier	14	15	16	17 11:00am Bible Study	18	19 Altar Guild: Routier
9:00am Eleventh Sunday after Trinity 10:30am Bible Study Greeter: Johnson Usher: Lucas Bayer Servers: Kris Gilman/Stephanie Eichenberger Acolyte/Crucifer: Sloane/Cole Elder: Joel McDonough Cleaning: Dale Schultz	21 11:30am LWML 1:00pm Board of Evangelism & Missions	22	23	9:30am Confessions Study, Holy Cross, Carlisle	25	26 Altar Guild: Haase
9:00am Christian Education 10:30am Bible Study/Christian Education Greeter: Kadera Usher: Ben Louden Servers: Jan Mergen/Barb Shell Acolyte/Crucifer: Alivia/Kaitlynn Elder: Steve Haase Cleaning: Kevin Schultz Food Pantry Sunday	28	29	30 4:00-5:30pm 5th/6th Conf. 5:30-7:00pm 7th/8th Conf.	31 11:00am Bible Study		